
2021028 GN Open/Junior
GS 12 Bronze

1

2

TSA091831

TSA101190

GN

GN

[1] Karli FOURIE

Helen RAUTENBACH 6-1, 6-3

3

4

TSA101629

TSA091928

GN Nina KLOPPERS

Milan VAN JAARSVELD 7-5, 6-3

5

6

TSA121055

TSA091949

WP

GN

Tatum VENTER

Dimpho MORIENYANE 6-4, 3-6, 11-9

7

8

TSA091948

TSA111184

GN

GN

Dineo MORIENYANE

Lwanele ZONDI Walkover

Helen RAUTENBACH

Nina KLOPPERS

6-3, 6-4

Tatum VENTER

Dineo MORIENYANE

6-2, 6-1

Helen RAUTENBACH

Tatum VENTER

5-7, 6-2, 10-8

Tatum VENTER

Nina KLOPPERS

Dineo MORIENYANE 6-2, 7-5

Dineo MORIENYANE

[1] Karli FOURIE

Milan VAN JAARSVELD Walkover

C2

Dimpho MORIENYANE

BYE

Milan VAN JAARSVELD

Dimpho MORIENYANE

6-1, 6-2

Dimpho MORIENYANE

D1

BYE

BYE
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